

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 68185999

---

Data publicarii	13.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 705,97 RON - 705,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TUB FLUORESCENT TL-D 36W SNOW WHITE BUC 25 6.72 168.07 31.93 2 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL TURCOAZ 0.6L BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 3 520101 PENSULA HOBBY 30MM BUC 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 4 CHEIE PTR AERISITOR MANUAL BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 5 615745 LOPATA ZAPADA 380X385X1420 COADA LEMN BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 6 LOPATA DE ZAPADA 430X370X0.8MM BUC 2 41.18 82.35 15.65 7 MECANISM DESCARCARE LIV BUC 2 18.49 36.97 7.03 8 PRIZA 4P SCHUKO GRUP PATRAT BUC 4 20.17 80.67 15.33 9 GRATAR PLASTIC 2-26\*28CM BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 10 0111-184818 TRAFLET HARDSTAR 18CM BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 11 20002 TRAFLET DE RADIATOR T EXALON 100MM BUC 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 12 CILINDRU SIMETRIC 4 CHEI 90\*17 MS-CZ90 BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 13 GW48005 DOZA LEGATURA 160 BUC 3 5.46 16.39 3.11 14 LACAT 265 50MM AUR B 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 15 SIFON 100X100 LATERAL INOX BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 16 SURUB AUTOG BOM 3.5X9.5 200 BUC/PUNGA PUNG 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 17 PIULITA M6 BUC 60 0.04 2.52 0.48 18 SAIBA PLATA SP M6X24X1.2 BUC 120 0.07 8.07 1.53 19 SURUB HEX M 6X10 DIN 933 BUC 60 0.13 7.56 1.44 20 0000447 FORIX IP2X INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 21 CAPAC PPR 20 BUC 2 0.42 0.84 0.16 22 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1/2 BUC 10 0.25 2.52 0.48 23 COURBI 380X300X125 IP65 BUC 1 99.16 99.16 18.84

---